1st Go Open Boots, Bits & Spurs Invitational 2010
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16.723 Kalish, Donna
16.802 Loomis, Kris
16.824 Nelson, Lisa
16.866 Murray, Angie
16.881 Moore, Jordan
16.981 Ford, Pam
17.067 Spiegelberg, Kris
17.119 Mueller, Cindy

17.226 Meyers, Bridgette
17.249 Bethke, Kelly
17.291 Miller, Toni
17.294 Kamber, Tracey
17.296 Albrecht, Sue
17.328 Liebert, Tom
17.337 Vesbach, Jennifer
17.436 Albrecht, Sue
17.499 Liska, Anna Rose
17.535 Huebner, Jessie
17.537 Kurth, Ginny
17.538 Miller, Toni
17.568 Ryan, Johna
17.574 Stout, Tiffanni
17.594 Lau, Bev
17.604 Vignali, Kathleen
17.66 Johnson, Kari

17.661 Kujawinski, Marjorie

17.673 Mueller, Cindy

17.719 Van Der Geest, Kristen

17.733 Steiger, Sammy
17.796 Gardner, Angie
17.814 Ford, Kim
17.815 Lohman, Sarah
17.904 Liebert, Tom
17.923 Hamilton, Suzanne
17.959 Bevan, Stacy
18.016 Krause, Ken
18.126 Sabol, Shaylyn
18.166 Palzkill, Traci
18.17 Reiche, Linda
18.216 Reynen, Dee

18.232 Riege, Kim

Stock

Nate

J.R.

Teddy

Sierra Top Catch
Ringo

Cody

Fire N Run

My Cowgirl Candy

Cisco

Marvin

Jet Od Honors Jetta
Remington

Susie

Eye Passum Bye
Awesome Miss Go Go
Colonels Pal Olena
Keystone

Miss Pebble Moonfire
WTF Cash

Oh Forget It

Bad Moon Risen
Jolo

Chops

QT Hotter Than Hell
Little Jet

Sis

Smoken lllusion

Chaz

Tom

Maverick
Hollywood

Junos Smokin Jenny
Chico

RR Magum Effort
Snazzy Man Sun Socks
Zevis Bully

Fanci

Zero

Josey

Bennie

Blue

Earnings

$244.00
$203.00
$163.00
$122.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$209.00
$174.00
$140.00
$105.00
$70.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$140.00
$116.00
$93.00
$70.00
$47.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$105.00
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18.268 Welch, Terri
18.269 Sabol, Shaylyn
18.279 Krause, Sara
18.313 Deaver, Kay
18.347 Moore, Jordan
18.352 Hagen, Karen
18.363 Williams, Tonya
18.373 Schmidt, Robin
18.38 Doelle, Carla
18.43 Schaal, Annie
18.485 Hauser, Johnnye
18.536 Hauser, Johnnye
18.539 Erwin, Donald
18.571 Hartley, Deb
18.61 Kulenkamp, Amy
18.623 Stai, Antia
19.023 Seiler, Toby
19.137 Kruschke, Abby
19.269 Weir, Robin
19.345 Schaal, Annie
19.373 Reiche, Linda
19.505 Hauser, Jeff
19.537 Marshall, Michelle
20.201 Collins, Stephiane
20.615 Fisher, Gina
20.631 Fiala, Andrea
20.826 Leonard, Julie
21.055 Kelly, Diane
99.99 Laufenberg, Dana
99.99 Willing, Molly

16.902 Kurth, Ginny
17.227 Ring, Sherrie
17.488 Spiegelberg, Kris
17.557 Lohman, Justine
17.622 Nelson, Lisa
18.083 Ryan, Johna
18.307 Parr, Mindy
18.342 Mueller, Rick
18.368 Rohrscheih, Taylor
18.515 Brockwell, Rick
20.164 Loomis, Kris
31.349 Archbold, Jennifer
54.243 Paul, Ruth

99.99 Van Der Geest, Kristen

99.99 Badger, Sara

Dash N Scramble
Sonic

Annie

Cody

Rowdy

Buzzard

Kiss'n Girl
Snickers

Moon Pie

Lil Hollyhocks Lady
Fox

Mr Leggs

Rita

Gracie

Ima Dandy Sonic
Slim

Stanley

Buddy

Stella

Ima Diamond Olena
Rita

Rocky

No Bounds
Quxiote

Nick

Tessie

Crystal

DI Jr Rockinflitbar
Rusty

Dally

Doo

Sweet Sister Brown
Whistle For Fun
Indian Interception
Runt

Fire bug

sorrel

Champ Easter Boy
Bell

Goat

Bling

Barley

Big R

Smiley

Shinia

$87.00
$70.00
$52.00
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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99.99 Keyes, Lori
99.99 Hoffman, Cindy
99.99 Drag Even 3,
99.99 Drag Even 4,

Casey
Taz

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



2nd Go Open Boots, Bits & Spurs Invitational 2010
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Final Score Name

16.616 Loomis, Kris
16.641 Kalish, Donna
16.699 Moore, Jordan
16.706 Lohman, Justine
16.909 Spiegelberg, Kris
16.943 Mueller, Cindy
17.097 Ryan, Johna
17.102 Liebert, Tom

17.129 Nelson, Lisa
17.131 Huebner, Jessie
17.14 Miller, Toni
17.165 Albrecht, Sue
17.173 Nelson, Lisa
17.182 Loomis, Kris

17.222 Kujawinski, Marjorie

17.222 Lau, Bev
17.307 Meyers, Bridgette
17.319 Spiegelberg, Kris
17.333 Vignali, Kathleen
17.347 Mueller, Cindy
17.435 Parr, Mindy
17.46 Bethke, Kelly

17.5 Murray, Angie

17.505 Hamilton, Suzanne

17.685 Bevan, Stacy
17.69 Stout, Tiffanni
17.74 Sabol, Shaylyn

17.742 Liska, Anna Rose

17.839 Albrecht, Sue

17.864 Kamber, Tracey

17.865 Krause, Sara

17.871 Moore, Jordan

17.874 Schmidt, Robin
17.89 Miller, Toni

17.907 Kurth, Ginny
17.92 Brockwell, Rick

17.953 Reynen, Dee

18.007 Lohman, Sarah

18.012 Krause, Ken

18.015 Johnson, Kari

18.051 Deaver, Kay

18.082 Doelle, Carla

Stock

J.R.

Nate

Ringo

Indian Interception
Fire N Run

My Cowgirl Candy
Bad Moon Risen
Eye Passum Bye

Runt

Miss Pebble Moonfire
Jet Od Honors Jetta
Susie

Teddy

Bling

Sis

Chops

Cisco

Whistle For Fun

QT Hotter Than Hell
Smoken lllusion
sorrel

Marvin

Sierra Top Catch

RR Magum Effort

Snazzy Man Sun Socks
JolJo

Fanci

Keystone

Colonels Pal Olena
Remington

Annie

Rowdy

Snickers

Oh Forget It

WTF Cash

Goat

Bennie

Junos Smokin Jenny
Zevis Bully

Little Jet

Cody

Moon Pie

Earnings

$244.00
$203.00
$163.00
$122.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$209.00
$174.00
$140.00
$105.00
$70.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$140.00
$116.00
$93.00
$70.00
$47.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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18.121 Schaal, Annie
18.151 Steiger, Sammy
18.188 Riege, Kim
18.302 Hauser, Jeff
18.322 Ford, Kim
18.345 Reiche, Linda
18.406 Palzkill, Traci

18.516 Van Der Geest, Kristen

18.613 Welch, Terri
18.616 Erwin, Donald
18.618 Hauser, Johnnye
18.624 Collins, Stephiane
18.701 Hartley, Deb
18.711 Schaal, Annie
18.74 Hauser, Johnnye
18.792 Reiche, Linda
19.156 Kulenkamp, Amy
19.213 Seiler, Toby
19.312 Sabol, Shaylyn
19.405 Laufenberg, Dana
19.749 Kelly, Diane
19.769 Weir, Robin
19.782 Kruschke, Abby
20.762 Archbold, Jennifer
20.773 Fiala, Andrea
21.331 Fisher, Gina
36.62 Paul, Ruth

17.294 Ryan, Johna
17.534 Vesbach, Jennifer
17.572 Marshall, Michelle
17.99 Liebert, Tom
17.996 Rohrscheih, Taylor
18.083 Hagen, Karen
18.302 Mueller, Rick
18.386 Gardner, Angie
19.149 Leonard, Julie
26.311 Williams, Tonya
27.357 Stai, Antia
28.294 Ring, Sherrie
28.297 Kurth, Ginny
51.287 Willing, Molly

99.99 Van Der Geest, Kristen

99.99 Ford, Pam
99.99 Badger, Sara

Lil Hollyhocks Lady
Tom

Blue

Rocky

Hollywood

Josey

Zero

Chaz

Dash N Scramble
Rita

Fox

Quxiote

Gracie

Ima Diamond Olena
Mr Leggs

Rita

Ima Dandy Sonic
Stanley

Sonic

Rusty

DI Jr Rockinflitbar
Stella

Buddy

Barley

Tessie

Nick

Big R

Fire bug

Awesome Miss Go Go

No Bounds

Chico

Bell

Buzzard

Champ Easter Boy
Maverick

Crystal

Kiss'n Girl

Slim

Sweet Sister Brown
Doo

Dally

Smiley

Cody

Shinia

$105.00
$87.00
$70.00
$52.00
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



99.99 Hoffman, Cindy Taz $0.00
99.99 Keyes, Lori Casey $0.00



Average Open Boots, Bits & Spurs Invitational 2010

Rank
iD

2D

3D

4D

AU B WN R

O O NOOUT A, WNR

[ O = O O =
O h WNRO

O O NOOUVLEAE, WN R

[ O
i A WN R O

Final Score

Name

33.364 Kalish, Donna
33.418 Loomis, Kris
33.58 Moore, Jordan
33.976 Spiegelberg, Kris
33.997 Nelson, Lisa
34.062 Mueller, Cindy

34.366 Murray, Angie
34.43 Liebert, Tom
34.431 Miller, Toni
34.461 Albrecht, Sue
34.533 Meyers, Bridgette
34.665 Ryan, Johna
34.666 Huebner, Jessie
34.709 Bethke, Kelly
34.816 Lau, Bev
34.883 Kujawinski, Marjorie
34.937 Vignali, Kathleen
35.02 Mueller, Cindy
35.158 Kamber, Tracey
35.241 Liska, Anna Rose
35.264 Stout, Tiffanni
35.275 Albrecht, Sue

35.428 Miller, Toni
35.428 Hamilton, Suzanne
35.444 Kurth, Ginny
35.644 Bevan, Stacy
35.675 Johnson, Kari
35.822 Lohman, Sarah
35.866 Sabol, Shaylyn
35.884 Steiger, Sammy
36.028 Krause, Ken
36.136 Ford, Kim
36.144 Krause, Sara
36.169 Reynen, Dee
36.218 Moore, Jordan

36.235 Van Der Geest, Kristen

36.247 Schmidt, Robin

36.364 Deaver, Kay
36.42 Riege, Kim
36.462 Doelle, Carla

Stock

Nate

J.R.

Ringo

Fire N Run

Teddy

My Cowgirl Candy

Sierra Top Catch
Eye Passum Bye

Jet Od Honors Jetta
Susie

Cisco

Bad Moon Risen
Miss Pebble Moonfire
Marvin

Chops

Sis

QT Hotter Than Hell
Smoken lllusion
Remington
Keystone

Jolo

Colonels Pal Olena

Oh Forget It

RR Magum Effort
WTF Cash

Snazzy Man Sun Socks
Little Jet

Junos Smokin Jenny
Fanci

Tom

Zevis Bully
Hollywood

Annie

Bennie

Rowdy

Chaz

Snickers

Cody
Blue
Moon Pie

Earnings

$249.00
$208.00
$166.00
$125.00

$83.00

$214.00
$178.00
$143.00
$107.00

$71.00

$143.00
$119.00
$95.00
$71.00
$48.00

$107.00
$89.00
$71.00
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36.515 Reiche, Linda
36.551 Schaal, Annie
36.572 Palzkill, Traci
36.881 Welch, Terri
37.103 Hauser, Johnnye
37.155 Erwin, Donald
37.272 Hartley, Deb
37.276 Hauser, Johnnye
37.581 Sabol, Shaylyn
37.766 Kulenkamp, Amy
37.807 Hauser, Jeff
38.056 Schaal, Annie
38.165 Reiche, Linda
38.236 Seiler, Toby
38.825 Collins, Stephiane
38.919 Kruschke, Abby
39.038 Weir, Robin
40.804 Kelly, Diane
41.404 Fiala, Andrea
41.946 Fisher, Gina

Josey

Lil Hollyhocks Lady
Zero

Dash N Scramble
Fox

Rita

Gracie

Mr Leggs

Sonic

Ima Dandy Sonic
Rocky

Ima Diamond Olena
Rita

Stanley

Quxiote

Buddy

Stella

DI Jr Rockinflitbar
Tessie

Nick

$53.00
$36.00



Juniors 1st go Invitational

Rank Final Score Name
iD
1 16.881 Moore, Jordan
2 17.226 Meyers, Bridgette
3 17.337 Vesbach, Jennifer
4 17.574 Stout, Tiffanni
5 17.719 Van Der Geest, Kristen
6 17.733 Steiger, Sammy
7 17.815 Lohman, Sarah
2D
1 18.126 Sabol, Shaylyn
2 18.269  Sabol, Shaylyn
3 18.347 Moore, Jordan
3D
1 19.537 Marshall, Michelle
4D
1 20.615 Fisher, Gina
2 20.631 Fiala, Andrea
Final Time=0
Disqualified
0 17.557 Lohman, Justine
0 18.368 Rohrscheih, Taylor
0 99.99 Van Der Geest, Kristen
0 99.99 Badger, Sara

Juniors 2nd Go Invitational

Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 16.699 Moore, Jordan
2 16.706 Lohman, Justine
2D
1 17.307 Meyers, Bridgette
17.69 Stout, Tiffanni
3D
1 17.74 Sabol, Shaylyn
2 17.871 Moore, Jordan
3 18.007 Lohman, Sarah
4 18.151 Steiger, Sammy
4D
1 18.516 Van Der Geest, Kristen
2 19.312 Sabol, Shaylyn
3 20.773 Fiala, Andrea
4 21.331 Fisher, Gina

Final Time =0
Disqualified

0 17.534 Vesbach, Jennifer

Stock

Ringo

Cisco

Awesome Miss Go Go
JoJo

Chaz

Tom

Junos Smokin Jenny

Fanci
Sonic
Rowdy

No Bounds

Nick
Tessie

Indian Interception
Bell

Smiley

Shinia

Stock

Ringo
Indian Interception

Cisco
JoJo

Fanci

Rowdy

Junos Smokin Jenny
Tom

Chaz
Sonic
Tessie
Nick

Awesome Miss Go Go

Earnings

$36.00
$24.00
$0.00
$31.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00

$20.00
$14.00
$0.00

$15.00

$10.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$36.00
$24.00

$31.00
$20.00

$20.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00

$15.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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17.572 Marshall, Michelle

17.996 Rohrscheih, Taylor
99.99 Van Der Geest, Kristen
99.99 Badger, Sara

Juniors Average Invitational

Rank Final Score Name
1D

1 33.58 Moore, Jordan

2 34.533 Meyers, Bridgette
2D

1 35.264 Stout, Tiffanni
3D

1 35.822 Lohman, Sarah

2 35.866 Sabol, Shaylyn

3 35.884 Steiger, Sammy

4 36.218 Moore, Jordan

5 36.235 Van Der Geest, Kristen
4D

1 37.581 Sabol, Shaylyn

2 41.404 Fiala, Andrea

3 41.946 Fisher, Gina

Final Time=0
Disqualified

No Bounds
Bell

Smiley
Shinia

Stock

Ringo
Cisco

JoJo

Junos Smokin Jenny
Fanci

Tom

Rowdy

Chaz

Sonic
Tessie
Nick

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Sr 1st Go Invitational

Rank
iD
1
2
3
4
2D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
3D
1
2
aD
1
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0
0

16.723
16.981
17.436
17.594

17.814
18.17
18.216
18.232
18.279
18.373
18.539
18.61

19.269
19.373

21.055

17.227
18.342
18.515
54.243

Final Score Name

Kalish, Donna
Ford, Pam
Albrecht, Sue
Lau, Bev

Ford, Kim
Reiche, Linda
Reynen, Dee
Riege, Kim
Krause, Sara
Schmidt, Robin
Erwin, Donald
Kulenkamp, Amy

Weir, Robin
Reiche, Linda

Kelly, Diane

Ring, Sherrie
Mueller, Rick
Brockwell, Rick
Paul, Ruth

Seniors 2nd Go Invitational

Rank
iD
1
2D
1
3D
1
2
3
4
5
4D
1
2
3
4
5
6

16.641

17.222

17.839
17.865
17.874
17.92
17.953

18.188
18.322
18.345
18.616
18.792
19.156

Final Score Name

Kalish, Donna

Lau, Bev

Albrecht, Sue
Krause, Sara
Schmidt, Robin
Brockwell, Rick
Reynen, Dee

Riege, Kim

Ford, Kim
Reiche, Linda
Erwin, Donald
Reiche, Linda
Kulenkamp, Amy

Stock

Nate

Cody

Colonels Pal Olena
Chops

Hollywood
Josey

Bennie

Blue

Annie

Snickers

Rita

Ima Dandy Sonic

Stella
Rita

DI Jr Rockinflitbar

Sweet Sister Brown
Champ Easter Boy
Goat

Big R

Stock

Nate

Chops

Colonels Pal Olena
Annie

Snickers

Goat

Bennie

Blue

Hollywood
Josey

Rita

Rita

Ima Dandy Sonic

Earnings

$40.00
$27.00
$34.00
$23.00

$23.00
$15.00
$0.00
$17.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$67.00

$57.00

$23.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$17.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



7

8

9
Final Time =0
Disqualified

0

0

0

19.749
19.769
36.62

18.302
28.294
99.99

Seniors Average

Rank
1D

1
2D

3D

H W N =

4D
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7
Final Time=0
Disqualified

Final Score

33.364

34.816
35.275

36.136
36.144
36.169
36.247

36.42
36.515
37.155
37.766
38.165
39.038
40.804

Kelly, Diane
Weir, Robin
Paul, Ruth

Mueller, Rick
Ring, Sherrie
Ford, Pam

Name

Kalish, Donna

Lau, Bev
Albrecht, Sue

Ford, Kim
Krause, Sara
Reynen, Dee
Schmidt, Robin

Riege, Kim
Reiche, Linda
Erwin, Donald
Kulenkamp, Amy
Reiche, Linda
Weir, Robin
Kelly, Diane

DI Jr Rockinflitbar
Stella
Big R

Champ Easter Boy
Sweet Sister Brown
Cody

Stock

Nate

Chops
Colonels Pal Olena

Hollywood
Annie
Bennie
Snickers

Blue

Josey

Rita

Ima Dandy Sonic
Rita

Stella

DIl Jr Rockinflitbar

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Earnings

$67.00

$34.00
$23.00

$23.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00

$17.00
$11.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Money Winners 2010

Name Amount
Donna Kalish $ 870.00
Kris Loomis $ 655.00
Toni Miller $ 542.00
Lisa Nelson $ 525.00
Jordan Moore $ 496.00
Sue Albrecht $ 409.00
Bridgette Meyers $ 359.00
Angie Murry $ 336.00
Kim Riege $ 315.00
shaylyn Sabol $ 256.00
Sammy Stieger $ 227.00
Tom Liebert $ 225.00
Tiffany Stout $ 218.00
Stacy Bevan $ 211.00
Kris Spiegelberg $ 206.00
kim Ford $ 185.00
Kelly Bethke $ 174.00
Jessie Hebner $ 174.00
Justine Lohman $ 146.00
kay Deaver $ 142.00
Annie Schaal $ 141.00
Suzanne Hamilton $ 131.00
Angie Gardner $ 116.00
Bev Lau $ 114.00
Tracey Kamber $ 105.00
Ginny Kurth $ 95.00
Sara Krause $ 93.00
Sara Lohman $ 90.00
Terri Welch $ 87.00
Carla Doelle $ 71.00
Anna Rose Liska $ 70.00
Linda Reiche $ 68.00
Jeff Hauser $ 52.00
Kari Johnson $ 48.00
Kristen Van Der Geest $ 35.00
Pam Ford $ 27.00
Micheal Marshall $ 15.00
Rick Brockwell $ 11.00
Gina Fisher $ 10.00
Andrea Fiello $ 10.00
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